
Sport Fleet Overall
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5 Mark Schmitz S MS 19 0 19 19 19 18 18 112 112 1 1

MNH James Magnuson S SS 17 0 0 0 18 19 19 73 73 2 1

WP 8 Joe Graboyes S SS 12 0 0 0 16 17 17 62 62 3 2

WP42 Jack Sullivan S MS 16 18 17 0 0 0 0 51 51 4 2

PCO1 Pat O'Connor S MS 13 19 18 0 0 0 0 50 50 5 3

42 Andrea Gratton S WS 14 0 0 0 17 1 0 32 32 6 1

MTL Mark Luebke S SS 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 7 3

VH Victor Hora S SS 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 16 8 4

4 Mary Deuster S WS 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 9 2

JC Jean Capper S WS 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 10 3

WI 430 DanThornton S SS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 11 5

BC 3 Peggy Wing S WS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 12 4

CAN 87 Rob Slyvester S SS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 13 6

TG Tyler Goedderz S JS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 14 1

HEDY Hedy Zaunmuller S JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2

Go Jets Mary Davies S WS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5

CC Caleigh Cleary S JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 3

422 John Oppenheimer S SS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7

Junior Sport
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TG Tyler Goedderz S JS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 14 1

HEDY Hedy Zaunmuller S JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2

CC Caleigh Cleary S JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 3

Men Sport
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5 Mark Schmitz S MS 19 0 19 19 19 18 18 112 112 1 1

WP42 Jack Sullivan S MS 16 18 17 0 0 0 0 51 51 4 2

PCO1 Pat O'Connor S MS 13 19 18 0 0 0 0 50 50 5 3

Women Sport
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42 Andrea Gratton S WS 14 0 0 0 17 1 0 32 32 6 1

4 Mary Deuster S WS 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 9 2

JC Jean Capper S WS 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 10 3

BC 3 Peggy Wing S WS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 12 4

Go Jets Mary Davies S WS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5

Senior Sport
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MNH James Magnuson S SS 17 0 0 0 18 19 19 73 73 2 1

WP 8 Joe Graboyes S SS 12 0 0 0 16 17 17 62 62 3 2

MTL Mark Luebke S SS 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 7 3

VH Victor Hora S SS 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 16 8 4

WI 430 DanThornton S SS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 11 5

CAN 87 Rob Slyvester S SS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 13 6

422 John Oppenheimer S SS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7

Sport Classes 
 
JS=Junior 
MS=Men 
WS=Women 
SS=Senior 

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring 
 
1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing,  
1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet. 
DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1 
DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow) 
Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red) 

Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts 
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